
14ème Grand Prix historique du Pas de Calais
Croix en Ternoix 2022

SIDES CARS OPEN
Essais Séance 1
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No 7 DELANNOY C. / DEIAS P. (Rg=8)

Pass 5 1:34.780

Pass 15 2:43.358 1 1:08.578 *

Pass 25 3:53.456 2 1:10.098

Pass 47 6:43.958 3 2:50.502

Pass 57 7:53.489 4 1:09.531

Pass 63 9:02.507 5 1:09.018

Pass 71 10:12.074 6 1:09.567

In 81 11:31.246 7 1:19.172

Pass 120 19:17.879 8 7:46.633

Pass 126 20:26.283 9 1:08.404 *

No 59 BEAUGER Q. / CHAUMETTE H. (Rg=2)

Pass 12 2:11.254

Pass 22 3:25.190 1 1:13.936 *

Pass 32 4:37.565 2 1:12.375 *

Pass 39 5:41.978 3 1:04.413 *

In 51 7:07.880 4 1:25.902

Pass 87 12:44.306 5 5:36.426

Pass 92 13:52.599 6 1:08.293

Pass 99 15:02.140 7 1:09.541

Pass 103 16:13.047 8 1:10.907

Pass 109 17:36.052 9 1:23.005

Pass 114 18:57.549 10 1:21.497

Pass 123 20:10.347 11 1:12.798

No 79 REULET M. / DELAUNAY G. (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:26.246

Pass 13 2:35.197 1 1:08.951 **

Pass 24 3:41.118 2 1:05.921 *

Pass 34 4:46.383 3 1:05.265 *

Pass 42 5:51.055 4 1:04.672 *

Pass 50 6:57.142 5 1:06.087

Pass 59 8:03.409 6 1:06.267

Pass 73 10:16.513 7 2:13.104

Pass 78 11:22.999 8 1:06.486

Pass 84 12:30.736 9 1:07.737

Pass 91 13:37.899 10 1:07.163

Pass 98 14:49.706 11 1:11.807

Pass 102 16:03.997 12 1:14.291

Pass 107 17:18.922 13 1:14.925

Pass 113 18:35.140 14 1:16.218

Pass 121 19:51.160 15 1:16.020

Pass 127 21:07.168 16 1:16.008

No 119 REBUISSON T. / FAVIER A. (Rg=5)

Pass 10 1:50.985

Pass 19 3:02.556 1 1:11.571 *

Pass 29 4:10.402 2 1:07.846 *

Pass 37 5:17.721 3 1:07.319 *

Pass 45 6:24.645 4 1:06.924 *

Pass 53 7:33.288 5 1:08.643

Pass 62 8:40.274 6 1:06.986

In 70 9:58.810 7 1:18.536

Pass 88 12:51.217 8 2:52.407

Pass 94 13:59.293 9 1:08.076

Pass 100 15:05.982 10 1:06.689 *

In 104 16:22.099 11 1:16.117

In 119 19:12.525 12 2:50.426

No 162 BAJUS F. / DARRAS C. (Rg=4)

Pass 9 1:50.403

Pass 18 2:57.400 1 1:06.997 *

Pass 28 4:03.458 2 1:06.058 *

Pass 35 5:10.256 3 1:06.798

Pass 43 6:16.254 4 1:05.998 *

Pass 52 7:21.683 5 1:05.429 *

Pass 60 8:28.092 6 1:06.409

In 69 9:48.143 7 1:20.051

No 183 FROONINCKX V. / VAN DEN HAUTTE V.

Pass 8 1:42.858

Pass 20 3:04.694 1 1:21.836 *

Pass 30 4:17.070 2 1:12.376 *

In 40 5:45.013 3 1:27.943

Pass 61 8:30.473 4 2:45.460

Pass 68 9:43.601 5 1:13.128

Pass 76 10:54.598 6 1:10.997 *

Pass 82 12:05.633 7 1:11.035

Pass 89 13:16.376 8 1:10.743 *

In 96 14:32.735 9 1:16.359

Pass 110 17:51.653 10 3:18.918

Pass 116 19:03.848 11 1:12.195

Pass 124 20:12.637 12 1:08.789 *

No 188 MERCIER Q. / MOGUET A. (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:33.344

Pass 14 2:36.955 1 1:03.611 **

Pass 23 3:41.080 2 1:04.125

Pass 33 4:43.963 3 1:02.883 **

Pass 41 5:46.617 4 1:02.654 **

Pass 49 6:49.147 5 1:02.530 **

Pass 56 7:52.423 6 1:03.276

In 64 9:03.826 7 1:11.403

Pass 106 16:53.235 8 7:49.409

Pass 111 17:56.103 9 1:02.868

Pass 115 18:59.724 10 1:03.621

Pass 122 20:02.294 11 1:02.570
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No 222 VANSTEELANDT E. / HACHET-ALZINA M.

Pass 11 1:51.440

Pass 21 3:05.214 1 1:13.774 *

In 31 4:24.968 2 1:19.754

Pass 48 6:46.313 3 2:21.345

Pass 58 7:56.438 4 1:10.125 *

Pass 66 9:07.787 5 1:11.349

Pass 75 10:17.992 6 1:10.205

Pass 80 11:29.027 7 1:11.035

Pass 85 12:41.087 8 1:12.060

In 95 14:02.961 9 1:21.874

No 595 HALLEUR S. / MITIC S. (Rg=7)

Pass 6 1:35.452

Pass 17 2:52.459 1 1:17.007 *

Pass 27 4:01.000 2 1:08.541 *

Pass 38 5:19.329 3 1:18.329

Pass 46 6:39.250 4 1:19.921

Pass 55 7:48.481 5 1:09.231

Pass 65 9:06.503 6 1:18.022

Pass 72 10:14.393 7 1:07.890 *

Pass 79 11:28.426 8 1:14.033

Pass 86 12:43.164 9 1:14.738

Pass 93 13:59.148 10 1:15.984

Pass 101 15:09.887 11 1:10.739

Pass 105 16:23.367 12 1:13.480

Pass 108 17:32.510 13 1:09.143

In 118 19:07.630 14 1:35.120

No 748 SOUCHAL N. / CUBERTAFONT D. (Rg=6)

Pass 7 1:35.734

Pass 16 2:44.256 1 1:08.522 *

Pass 26 3:57.155 2 1:12.899

Pass 36 5:11.363 3 1:14.208

Pass 44 6:18.701 4 1:07.338 *

In 54 7:37.276 5 1:18.575

Pass 77 11:12.858 6 3:35.582

Pass 83 12:20.147 7 1:07.289 *

Pass 90 13:28.117 8 1:07.970

In 97 14:48.621 9 1:20.504

Pass 112 17:58.146 10 3:09.525

Pass 117 19:06.583 11 1:08.437

Pass 125 20:17.555 12 1:10.972


